



PARTS LIST			
ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	1	AT3_Front Plate	
2	1	AT3_Nozzle Assy	
3	16	AT3_Gasket	
4	1	AT3_Nozzle Assy2	
5	2	AT3_Guide Bar	
6	15	Plate	
7	1	AT3_Back Plate (AT)	
8	8	AT3_Step Washer	
9	4	AT3_Bolt	
10	8	DIN 125 - A 17	Washer
11	8	ISO 4032 - M16	Hex Nut
12	2	AT3_Foot Plate	
13	2	DIN 125 - A 8.4	Washer
14	2	ISO 4032 - M8	Hexagon nuts, style 1 - with metric fine pitch thread. Product grades A and B
15	8	DIN 125 - A 10.5	Washer
16	4	DIN 933 - M10 x 50	Hex-Head Bolt
17	4	ISO 4032 - M10	Hexagon nuts, style 1 - with metric fine pitch thread. Product grades A and B
18	1	M3_Spacer Plate	
DRAWN msmith2		3/11/2024	
CHECKED		TITLE	
QA		MFG	
APPROVED		REV	
SIZE D		DWG NO M3_15 Plates	
SCALE 1 / 2		SHEET 1 OF 1	